
OGGETTO SUBJECT

APPROV.
APPROV.

DATA
DATE

CONTROL.
CHECKED

DISEGN.
DRAWN

SCALA
SCALE

FORM.
S.SIZE

DISEGNO N. DRAWING N. FOGLIO SHEET

DI
OF

MASSA
MASS

VOLUME
VOLUME

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PESY00051.1

 

 

 

 

  

QUESTA COPIA NON E' FIRMATA PERCHE' REGISTRATA E DISTRIBUITA TRAMITE SISTEMA AUTOMATICO DI GESTIONE DEL PATRIMONIO INFORMATIVO (PUO' ESSERE FIRMATA A RICHIESTA). QUESTO DOCUMENTO E' PROPRIETA' RISERVATA DI OCEM, IL SUO 

CONTENUTO NON PUO' ESSERE DIVULGATO NE' MODIFICATO SENZA IL CONSENSO SCRITTO DELLA STESSA. / THIS COPY IS NOT SIGNED SINCE IT IS FILED AND DELIVERED BY MEANS OF THE AUTOMATIC KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (IT CAN BE 

SIGNED ON REQUEST). THIS DOCUMENT AND THE DATA CONTAINED HERE IN, IS PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND SHALL NOT BE DUPLICATED, USED OR DISCLOSED - IN WHOLE OR IN PART - FOR ANY PURPOSE WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF OCEM.

2214

2
0

2
8

.5

1
5

7

1
0

8
2

2
0

1
0

0

SPACE FOR FORKLIFT

1
6

1
2

2
3

4
.5

1
2

9

135.5

WATER INLET

WATER OUTLET

1
2

9
5

MCB HANDLE

AC INPUT

EATH INPUT
DC OUTPUT

LIFTING EYE BOLT

ROOF FAN

MONITOR

EMERGENCY BUTTON

1
3

5
0

1
2

6
0

WATER INLET

WATER OUTLET

1"1/2 PIPE
THREADED 1"1/2  NPT

BACK

FRONT

LEFT SIDEFRONT



A-A

OGGETTO SUBJECT

APPROV.
APPROV.

DATA
DATE

CONTROL.
CHECKED

DISEGN.
DRAWN

SCALA
SCALE

FORM.
S.SIZE

DISEGNO N. DRAWING N. FOGLIO SHEET

DI
OF

MASSA
MASS

VOLUME
VOLUME

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PESY00051.1

 

 

 

 

  

QUESTA COPIA NON E' FIRMATA PERCHE' REGISTRATA E DISTRIBUITA TRAMITE SISTEMA AUTOMATICO DI GESTIONE DEL PATRIMONIO INFORMATIVO (PUO' ESSERE FIRMATA A RICHIESTA). QUESTO DOCUMENTO E' PROPRIETA' RISERVATA DI OCEM, IL SUO 

CONTENUTO NON PUO' ESSERE DIVULGATO NE' MODIFICATO SENZA IL CONSENSO SCRITTO DELLA STESSA. / THIS COPY IS NOT SIGNED SINCE IT IS FILED AND DELIVERED BY MEANS OF THE AUTOMATIC KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (IT CAN BE 

SIGNED ON REQUEST). THIS DOCUMENT AND THE DATA CONTAINED HERE IN, IS PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND SHALL NOT BE DUPLICATED, USED OR DISCLOSED - IN WHOLE OR IN PART - FOR ANY PURPOSE WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF OCEM.

A

A

T1

U1

V4-V5-V6

V4-V5-V6

GND

Q1

QM

U3

U4

L3-L4-L5

L6-L7-L8

L1

L2

QP

R1-R2-R3

U2
BACK FRONT



B-B

OGGETTO SUBJECT

APPROV.
APPROV.

DATA
DATE

CONTROL.
CHECKED

DISEGN.
DRAWN

SCALA
SCALE

FORM.
S.SIZE

DISEGNO N. DRAWING N. FOGLIO SHEET

DI
OF

MASSA
MASS

VOLUME
VOLUME

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PESY00051.1

 

 

 

 

  

QUESTA COPIA NON E' FIRMATA PERCHE' REGISTRATA E DISTRIBUITA TRAMITE SISTEMA AUTOMATICO DI GESTIONE DEL PATRIMONIO INFORMATIVO (PUO' ESSERE FIRMATA A RICHIESTA). QUESTO DOCUMENTO E' PROPRIETA' RISERVATA DI OCEM, IL SUO 

CONTENUTO NON PUO' ESSERE DIVULGATO NE' MODIFICATO SENZA IL CONSENSO SCRITTO DELLA STESSA. / THIS COPY IS NOT SIGNED SINCE IT IS FILED AND DELIVERED BY MEANS OF THE AUTOMATIC KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (IT CAN BE 

SIGNED ON REQUEST). THIS DOCUMENT AND THE DATA CONTAINED HERE IN, IS PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND SHALL NOT BE DUPLICATED, USED OR DISCLOSED - IN WHOLE OR IN PART - FOR ANY PURPOSE WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF OCEM.

B

B

C1-C2-C3

C4-C5-C6

C11-C12-C13-C14-C15-C16

C7-C8-C9-C10

Q4-U11-U12

U5

QDB

QDF

R6-R8

RDB1-RDB2-EDB3

U5

FRONT



C-C

OGGETTO SUBJECT

APPROV.
APPROV.

DATA
DATE

CONTROL.
CHECKED

DISEGN.
DRAWN

SCALA
SCALE

FORM.
S.SIZE

DISEGNO N. DRAWING N. FOGLIO SHEET

DI
OF

MASSA
MASS

VOLUME
VOLUME

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PESY00051.1

 

 

 

 

  

QUESTA COPIA NON E' FIRMATA PERCHE' REGISTRATA E DISTRIBUITA TRAMITE SISTEMA AUTOMATICO DI GESTIONE DEL PATRIMONIO INFORMATIVO (PUO' ESSERE FIRMATA A RICHIESTA). QUESTO DOCUMENTO E' PROPRIETA' RISERVATA DI OCEM, IL SUO 

CONTENUTO NON PUO' ESSERE DIVULGATO NE' MODIFICATO SENZA IL CONSENSO SCRITTO DELLA STESSA. / THIS COPY IS NOT SIGNED SINCE IT IS FILED AND DELIVERED BY MEANS OF THE AUTOMATIC KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (IT CAN BE 

SIGNED ON REQUEST). THIS DOCUMENT AND THE DATA CONTAINED HERE IN, IS PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND SHALL NOT BE DUPLICATED, USED OR DISCLOSED - IN WHOLE OR IN PART - FOR ANY PURPOSE WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF OCEM.

C

C

FRONT VIEW

CENTER OF GRAVITY

799

8
9

5

FRONTBACK

922



OGGETTO SUBJECT

APPROV.
APPROV.

DATA
DATE

CONTROL.
CHECKED

DISEGN.
DRAWN

SCALA
SCALE

FORM.
S.SIZE

DISEGNO N. DRAWING N. FOGLIO SHEET

DI
OF

MASSA
MASS

VOLUME
VOLUME

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PESY00051.1

 

 

 

 

  

QUESTA COPIA NON E' FIRMATA PERCHE' REGISTRATA E DISTRIBUITA TRAMITE SISTEMA AUTOMATICO DI GESTIONE DEL PATRIMONIO INFORMATIVO (PUO' ESSERE FIRMATA A RICHIESTA). QUESTO DOCUMENTO E' PROPRIETA' RISERVATA DI OCEM, IL SUO 

CONTENUTO NON PUO' ESSERE DIVULGATO NE' MODIFICATO SENZA IL CONSENSO SCRITTO DELLA STESSA. / THIS COPY IS NOT SIGNED SINCE IT IS FILED AND DELIVERED BY MEANS OF THE AUTOMATIC KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (IT CAN BE 

SIGNED ON REQUEST). THIS DOCUMENT AND THE DATA CONTAINED HERE IN, IS PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND SHALL NOT BE DUPLICATED, USED OR DISCLOSED - IN WHOLE OR IN PART - FOR ANY PURPOSE WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF OCEM.

POLYCARBONATE LEXAN 9030 PROTECTION 

POLYCARBONATE LEXAN 9030 PROTECTION 

POLYCARBONATE LEXAN 9030 PROTECTION 

POLYCARBONATE LEXAN 9030 PROTECTION 

INTERNAL MCB HANDLE

EXTERNAL MCB HANDLE

BACK

FRONT



D

OGGETTO SUBJECT

APPROV.
APPROV.

DATA
DATE

CONTROL.
CHECKED

DISEGN.
DRAWN

SCALA
SCALE

FORM.
S.SIZE

DISEGNO N. DRAWING N. FOGLIO SHEET

DI
OF

MASSA
MASS

VOLUME
VOLUME

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PESY00051.1

 

 

 

 

  

QUESTA COPIA NON E' FIRMATA PERCHE' REGISTRATA E DISTRIBUITA TRAMITE SISTEMA AUTOMATICO DI GESTIONE DEL PATRIMONIO INFORMATIVO (PUO' ESSERE FIRMATA A RICHIESTA). QUESTO DOCUMENTO E' PROPRIETA' RISERVATA DI OCEM, IL SUO 

CONTENUTO NON PUO' ESSERE DIVULGATO NE' MODIFICATO SENZA IL CONSENSO SCRITTO DELLA STESSA. / THIS COPY IS NOT SIGNED SINCE IT IS FILED AND DELIVERED BY MEANS OF THE AUTOMATIC KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (IT CAN BE 

SIGNED ON REQUEST). THIS DOCUMENT AND THE DATA CONTAINED HERE IN, IS PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND SHALL NOT BE DUPLICATED, USED OR DISCLOSED - IN WHOLE OR IN PART - FOR ANY PURPOSE WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF OCEM.

D

BOTTOM METALLIC FENCE

BACK

FRONT


